
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 January 2022

P 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISHING Last start placegetter RIC, 31/12/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1M. Clarke 534227 6/5246

 2 HUDSON BOLT Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/1P. Tobin 526502 19/16171

 3 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/1W. Dance 536714 9/8186

 4 OUR ALBY JUKE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 5P 3/1/1D. Andrews 532503 6/5129

 5 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start winner GAR, 05/01/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525592 9/8114

 6 MAX THE AXE Dropping in grade GOS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4Y 6Y 4/1/2J. Porter 540419 8/5143

 7 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 5P 7C 1P 4/1/1A. Ivers 508718 9/6172
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 1 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Wilson 537214 4/2228

 2 JILLIBY TINA Last start winner GAR, 01/01/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2S. Eaton 541461 3/2156

 3 RISKY ASSASSIN Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1J. Howard 538806 4/3198

 4 HAWK GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 24/08/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 533497 1/0184

 5 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 05/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 543281 2/1179

 6 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2165

 7 KNUCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0144

 8 ARCTIC AGRIPPA Last start Country winner RIS, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/4A. Smith 540497 1/088

 9 SMALL SIDE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1144

 10 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2B. Moore 529240 4/2192

 11 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R11, P 5P 1Y 3P 5/3M. Smith 538138 3/1160

 12 LET'S GO HORNETS Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2T. Hong 532485 3/2159

 13 PEACE VALLEY Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 2/1151

 14 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3E. Wilson 533499 2/1141

 15 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2J. Porter 532756 3/2129

 16 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0123

 17 KISS KISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4M. Ivers 545349 1/0120

 18 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 10/8114

 19 SOLITARY OAKS Weighted points score LIT, 01/01/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 6Y 5/2J. Chapman 531138 4/2114

 20 STORM KEY Weighted points score RIC, 24/12/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 542888 1/0112

 21 MIDNIGHT INCY Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 529619 4/3108

 22 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4A. Foukkare 536374 1/0102

 23 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/0102

 24 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R9, M 4M 7M 7P 5/1J. Chapman 490430 13/993

 25 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 2/092

 26 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2022, R11, P 7P 8Y 5P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/290

 27 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/588

 28 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2J. Callaughan 508722 6/287

 29 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 4/381

 30 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/078

 31 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/072
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 32 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2L. Masterson 526971 5/272

 33 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/669
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 1 DAUNTLESS Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 3P M/1D. Sanderson 547114 0/094

 2 SUPERSONIC STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 01/01/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 6P M/1J. Gatt 542265 0/078

 3 DOMINANT BEAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/12/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/066

 4 BONNA'S BEST First start M/1S. Erwin 541399 0/00

 5 ZAMBORA TIGER First start M/1S. Tyson 548372 0/00

 6 LAURIE'S SPARK First start M/1S. Ma 541431 0/00

 7 SIMMER AND STIR Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/12/2021, R2, P 7P M/1H. Norman 541437 0/033

 8 MAYBE TWO Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5Y 4P M/1R. Walters 539390 0/072

 9 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/058

 10 MIDNIGHT BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/050
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 1 KAPOW Last start winner GAR, 05/01/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2S. Smith 539837 12/11333

 2 ENCOURAGING Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 1/2B. Young 528312 19/18327

 3 SONIC NISMO Last start placegetter RIC, 31/12/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2T. Mason 527516 11/7321

 4 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start winner GOS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508557 16/15219

 5 BODACIOUS STAR Last start Country winner LIT, 01/01/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2P 7P 2/1/2J. Chapman 532708 13/11266

 6 WISHING Last start placegetter RIC, 31/12/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1M. Clarke 534227 6/5246

 7 HUDSON BOLT Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/1P. Tobin 526502 19/16171

 8 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/1W. Dance 536714 9/8186

 9 OUR ALBY JUKE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 5P 3/1/1D. Andrews 532503 6/5129
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 1 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 15/1231

 2 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 523090 5/4183

 3 MAGIC FLAME 2 Last start winner WPK, 15/12/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Ivers 545351 4/3238

 4 IBROX ROCKS Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1W. Dance 532042 8/4228

 5 BELL TOLLER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/12/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 1/0165

 6 BABY BUTTONS Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 1/0145

 7 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 2P 8C 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0124

 8 JABENI 3 Dropping in grade GOS, 28/12/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 4C 5/1B. Moroney 525218 10/5249

 9 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3C 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/3204

 10 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 22/12/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3R. Walters 522200 5/1138

 11 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 2P 8C 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 4/0135

 12 KISS KISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4M. Ivers 545349 1/0120

 13 PRINCESS BUTTONS Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4F. Xuereb 539130 1/099

 14 PUNK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R10, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/056
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 1 RHYNO'S MATE Last start winner GAR, 05/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4C. Eaton 543280 1/0148

 2 BELL TOLLER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/12/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 1/0165

 3 BABY BUTTONS Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 1/0145

 4 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 2P 8C 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0124

 5 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0180

 6 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4D. Burns 536368 2/0156

 7 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R11, Y 2Y 3P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0152

 8 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4A. Foley 536402 1/0147

 9 KISS KISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4M. Ivers 545349 1/0120

 10 STRIKING STARE Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/4N. Lyford 543296 2/0118

 11 VENOM SHIFT Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4B. Van Deinsen 545163 1/0118

 12 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0111

 13 PRINCESS BUTTONS Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4F. Xuereb 539130 1/099

 14 QUEEN ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5Y 5/4M. Smith 530629 1/084

 15 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/069

 16 PUNK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R10, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/056
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 1 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start winner GOS, 04/01/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 4P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 11/6252

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 01/01/2022, R1, C 7C 5C 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10110
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 1 CALLA SUE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/01/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 7P M/1J. Callaughan 538343 0/0108

 2 FEDERAL RUBY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1S. Eaton 541464 0/066

 3 DOMINANT BEAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/12/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/066

 4 MIDNIGHT BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/050

 5 NICE EBBY Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R2, P 8P 7P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/030
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 1 JABENI 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 4C 3/1/1B. Moroney 525218 10/4249
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 1 MAJOR CONTROL Last start winner MAT, 27/12/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3S. Bell 529737 3/1111

 2 EIGHT COUNT Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/1175

 3 MAGIC FLAME 1 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 15/12/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4M. Ivers 545351 4/0238

 4 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0180

 5 BELL TOLLER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 1/0165
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